Video - FLEXIDOME panoramic 5100i IR
FLEXIDOME panoramic 5100i IR
IVA
u 360° panoramic overview in 6MP and 12MP
sensor resolution without blind spots
u Optimized for all lighting conditions with
integrated IR and High Dynamic Range
u Edge or client-side dewarping for easy

NDS-5703-F360LE-GOV/NDS-5704-F360LE-
GOV: Taiwan
Ordering information
NDS-5703-F360LE Fixed dome 6MP 360º IP66 IR
360º 6MP panoramic camera with HDR, IVA,
microphone array for Intelligent Audio Analytics, video
output for HDMI-compatible devices, H.265, vandal and
weather protection
NDAA compliant
Order number NDS-5703-F360LE
NDS-5704-F360LE Fixed dome 12MP 360º IP66 IR
360º 12MP panoramic camera with HDR, IVA,
microphone array for Intelligent Audio Analytics, video
output for HDMI-compatible devices, H.265, vandal and
weather protection
NDAA compliant
Order number NDS-5704-F360LE
NDS-5703-F360LE-GOV Fixed dome 6MP 360º IP66 IR
Gov
360º 6MP panoramic camera with HDR, IVA,
microphone array for Intelligent Audio Analytics, video
output for HDMI-compatible devices, H.265, vandal and
weather protection
NDAA and TAA compliant
Available in North America only
Order number NDS-5703-F360LE-GOV
NDS-5704-F360LE-GOV Fixed dome 12MP 360º IP66
IR Gov
360º 12MP panoramic camera with HDR, IVA,
microphone array for Intelligent Audio Analytics, video
output for HDMI-compatible devices, H.265, vandal and